THE DATASHEET OF
DG509BEY-T1-E3
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DG508B, DG509B
www.vishay.com Vishay Siliconix
S14-2382-Rev. E, 15-Dec-14 1 Document Number: 64821
For technical questions, contact: analogswitchtechsupport@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

e. Derate 6.3 mW/°C above 70 °C.
f. Derate 6.6 mW/°C above 70 °C.
ORDERING INFORMATION (DG508B)
TEMP. RANGE PACKAGE PART NUMBER
-40 °C to +125 °C a
16-Pin SOIC DG508BEY-T1-E3
16-Pin TSSOP DG508BEQ-T1-E3
16-Pin PDIP DG508BEJ-E3
16-Pin MiniQFN DG508BEN-T1-GE4
ORDERING INFORMATION (DG509B)
TEMP. RANGE PACKAGE PART NUMBER
-40 °C to +125 °C a
16-Pin SOIC DG509BEY-T1-E3
16-Pin TSSOP DG509BEQ-T1-E3
16-Pin PDIP DG509BEJ-E3
16-Pin MiniQFN DG509BEN-T1-GE4
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
PARAMETER LIMIT UNIT
Voltages Referenced to V-
V+ 44